
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

1

3

53

33

17

95

43

100

2

16

56

20

193

97

13

26

8

316

4

62

Name

Alain LAMOTHE

Samuel  RAYMOND

Gaetan LAROCHE

Francois CHAMPIGNY

Steve MONTAMBEAULT

Patrick BOUDREAU

Mathieu DAIGLE

Pascal OUELLET

Jean BEAUREGARD

Kevin SIMONEAU

Sylvain ARSENEAULT

Dany HOULE

Stephane TRUDEL

J-Francois GRIMARD

Christian BLANCHETTE

Guy DE MONTIGNY

Patrick BLANCHETTE

Eric ST-PIERRE

Annie DUCHESNE

Dominic POIRIER

Hometown

ST-WENCESLAS

PRINCEVILLE

ST-CHRISTOPHE-ARTHABASKA

VICTORIAVILLE

ST-CELESTIN

SHERBROOKE

WARWICK

BECANCOUR

STE-EULALIE

HAM-NORD

NOTR-EDAME-DU-MT-CARMEL

VICTORIAVILLE

SHERBROOKE

WARWICK

TROIS-RIVIERES

ST-CHRISTOPHE-ARTHABASKA

WINDSOR

SHERBROOKE

Nat/State

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

Total Tm

19:42.725

20:16.383

20:20.305

20:27.618

20:41.576

20:44.489

20:44.700

20:48.936

20:50.381

21:18.517

21:20.587

21:28.243

21:35.030

21:38.657

19:51.990

20:02.092

20:11.669

20:36.651

20:54.050

14:42.629

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

8

Diff

-

+33.658

+37.580

+44.893

+58.851

+1:01.764

+1:01.975

+1:06.211

+1:07.656

+1:35.792

+1:37.862

+1:45.518

+1:52.305

+1:55.932

1 Lap

+10.102

+19.679

+44.661

+1:02.060

4 Laps

Best Tm

1:26.835

1:28.743

1:24.604

1:33.147

1:30.752

1:33.189

1:33.940

1:29.292

1:31.229

1:39.715

1:38.066

1:38.100

1:40.520

1:40.102

1:40.422

1:42.546

1:39.255

1:37.168

1:43.464

1:42.810

In Lap

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

1

2

2

Sorted on LapsCHALLENGE SUR GLACE CONTINENTAL 2007

Quad - SAM - Course VTT

Course de jour (Finale) 16:30-16:50

Race (20:00 Time)

Circuit Bertrand-Fabi 1.200 Km

2/24/2007 04:30 PM

Printed: 2/24/2007 5:03:50 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Francois Remillard

Live Results : www.stat-timing.com

Licensed to:  STAT Timing

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+33.658

Avg. Speed

43.831

Best Lap Tm

1:24.604

Best Spd

51.061

Best Lap by

[53] Gaetan LAROCHE
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